
Licence: D53c UXNDR050 (01012023)

$ Název: obecNemochovice
tčo: oo3735o8

Rozpočtové opatření č. 9

Popis lozpočtového opatře n í:

odPa Pol z] orgorj Přljmy Výdaje Popis změny

1113

tI71

003639 2711

003639 3111

003392 6Lz2

003429 5169

003745 5011

003745 5031

003745 5032

006171 5011

006t7r 5r7L

90 000,00

310 000,00

1 000,00

1 000,00-

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00 Zvýšenípříjmťl

0,00 Zvýšení příjmú

0,00 ztnišení příjmů

0,00 sníženípřúmů

120 000,00 Zuišenívýdajů

10 000,00 Zvýšení výdajů

170 000,00 Zuýšenívýdajů

50 000,00 Zvýšení výdajů

15 000,00 Zuišení výdajú

20 000,00 Zvýšenívýdajů

15 000,00 Zvýšenívýdajú

400 000,00 400 000.00

Schvalu|cí orgdn:

schváleno dne:

Vyvěšeno dne:

sejmuto dne:

zprdcovdld:

starosta obce

s,9.2023

í2,9,2023

Eva MachálkováĚvalvlacnalKova 

/Urrj*tťr*r/ ffi


